

18.8.2017

Present: Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate as Amicus Curiae.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General with Mr. Anup Rattan, Addl. AG with R.P. Verma, Engineer in Chief, HP PWD in person.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for respondent No.5.

Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate for respondent No.6.

Mr. Surinder Saklani, Advocate for respondent No.7.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, ASGI for respondent No.8.

List on 28.8.2017. Officers need not remain present on the next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Karol)
Acting Chief Justice

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

18th August, 2017
(Guleria)

