

22.12.2017 Present: Ms. Neelam Kaplas, Advocate, vice
Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, as Amicus Curiae.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General, with
Mr. Romesh Verma, Additional Advocate General, Mr.
J.K. Verma and Mr. Kush Sharma, Deputy
Advocate Generals, for the State.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, counsel for respondent No. 5.

Mr. Aman Sood, counsel for respondent No. 6.

Mr. Surinder Saklani, counsel for respondents No. 7
and 20.

Mr. Rajesh Sharma, ASGI, for respondent No. 8.

List on 2nd January, 2018. In the meanwhile, learned
Assistant Solicitor General of India shall obtain instructions vis-à-
vis compliance of earlier orders passed by this Court.

Let all the three contractors remain present in Court on
the next date of hearing. Also, latest status report be filed and the
Executive Engineer shall also remain present in Court on the said
date.

Copy dasti.

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice

22nd December, 2017(K/vt)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge