

06.09.2018 Present: Mr.Pranay Pratap Singh, Advocate, vice Ms.Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, as Amicus Curiae.

Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Sr. Additional Advocate General, Ranjan Sharma, Adarsh Sharma, Ms.Rita Goswami & Nand Lal Thakur, Additional Advocate Generals, for the respondents-State.

Mr.Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No.5.

Mr.Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.6.

Mr.Rajesh Sharma, ASGI, for respondent No.8.

Mr.Surinder Saklani, Advocate, for respondents No.7 and 10.

Mr.Vijay Chaudhary, Advocate, for respondent No.9.

Mr.Neeraj Gupta, learned counsel, states that affidavit on behalf of N.T.P.C., shall positively be filed within a period of ten days.

List on 25.09.2018, as prayed for the parties.

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice.

September 6, 2018
(Purohit)

(Ajay Mohan Goel),
Judge.