

CWPIL No.14/2017

08.12.2021 Present: Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, as Amicus Curiae.
Mr. R.P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No.5.
Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.6.
Ms. Vandana Thakur, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Surinder Saklani, Advocate, for respondents No.7 & 10.
Mr. Munish Dutwali, Advocate, for respondent No.9.

Learned counsel for respondent No.9 requests for an adjournment. List after two weeks.

**(Sabina)
Judge**

**(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge**

8th December, 2021_(Rohit)